
CHERESTEA RASINOASE

I.D.: 44845929

Data
publicarii 11.12.19

Coduri CPV

03419000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.893,00 RON - 3.893,00 RON

Descriere: DULAP 5 X 4M - 0.98MC X 850 = 833 LEI ; SCANDURA 2.5 X 20 4M - 50 - 1MC X 850 = 850 LEI
SCANDURA 2.5 X 20 4M - 100 - 2MC X 850 = 1700 LEI DULAP 5 X 20 4M - 15 - 0.6MC X 850 =
510 LEI
